
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Wisconsin 283  296       579  +3 
5  2   Old Dominion 296  285       581  +5 
4  3   Washington State 294  291       585  +9 
8  4   Notre Dame 299  289       588  +12 

T2  5   SMU 291  300       591  +15 
T2  6   Grand Canyon 291  305       596  +20 
9  T7   Colorado State 302  296       598  +22 
7  T7   Pepperdine 298  300       598  +22 
6  9   Iowa 297  310       607  +31 

T10  10   Indiana 308  304       612  +36 
12  11   Rutgers 317  304       621  +45 

T10  12   UC Davis 308  315       623  +47 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T15 T1   Leah Onosato  Old Dominion  73  68       141  -3   
T8 T1   Federica Torre  Old Dominion  72  69       141  -3   
T8 T1   Jana Melichova  Old Dominion  72  69       141  -3   
T8 T1   Emily Lauterbach  Wisconsin  72  69       141  -3   
T21 5   Madelyn Gamble  Washington State  74  68       142  -2   
T8 T6   Tracy Lee *  Wisconsin  72  71       143  -1   
T2 T6   Vanessa Ho  Wisconsin  70  73       143  -1   
T26 T8   Madelyn Jones  Notre Dame  75  70       145  +1   
T15 T8   Kennedy Pedigo  SMU  73  72       145  +1   
T36 T10   Lacey Uchida  Colorado State  76  70       146  +2   
1 T10   Paula Miranda  Iowa  67  79       146  +2   

T15 T10   Chloe Schiavone  Notre Dame  73  73       146  +2   
T8 T10   Siripatsorn Patchana  Grand Canyon  72  74       146  +2   
T21 T14   Lion Higo  Pepperdine  74  73       147  +3   
T2 T14   Mackenzie Hahn  Wisconsin  70  77       147  +3   
T4 T14   Serena Shah  SMU  71  76       147  +3   
T4 T14   Payton Fehringer  Grand Canyon  71  76       147  +3   
T26 T18   Emily Cadwell  Washington State  75  73       148  +4   
T36 T18   Caroline Wrigley  Notre Dame  76  72       148  +4   
T26 T18   Claire Albrecht *  Notre Dame  75  73       148  +4   
T4 T18   Chloe Chan  Wisconsin  71  77       148  +4   
T8 T18   Katie James  SMU  72  76       148  +4   
T4 T18   Naomi Danner  UC Davis  71  77       148  +4   
T36 T24   Darcy Habgood  Washington State  76  73       149  +5   
T26 T24   Lauren Beaudreau  Notre Dame  75  74       149  +5   
T8 T24   Jiye Ham  Washington State  72  77       149  +5   
T36 T27   Sofia Torres  Colorado State  76  74       150  +6   
T36 T27   Aine Donegan  Indiana  76  74       150  +6   
T26 T29   Lauren Gomez  Pepperdine  75  76       151  +7   
T26 T29   Ashley Chow  SMU  75  76       151  +7   
T15 T29   Carly Strole  Grand Canyon  73  78       151  +7   
T44 T29   Rikke Nordvik  Rutgers  77  74       151  +7   
T55 T33   Panchalika Arphamongkol  Colorado State  79  73       152  +8   
T26 T33   Megan Dennis  Pepperdine  75  77       152  +8   
T15 T33   Andrea Bergsdottir  Colorado State  73  79       152  +8   
T26 T33   Tagiralani Luafalealo  Grand Canyon  75  77       152  +8   
T26 T33   Beatriz Junqueira  Indiana  75  77       152  +8   
T55 T38   Milla Sagel  Pepperdine  79  74       153  +9   
T36 T38   Pilar Muguruza *  Old Dominion  76  77       153  +9   
T55 T38   Leigha Devine  Rutgers  79  74       153  +9   
T44 T41   Morgan Goldstein  Iowa  77  77       154  +10   
T21 T41   Dana Lerner  Iowa  74  80       154  +10   
T26 T41   Alexis Linam  Grand Canyon  75  79       154  +10   
T55 T41   Valerie Clancy  Indiana  79  75       154  +10   

T21 T45   Kaleiya Romero  Pepperdine  74  81       155  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T48 T45   Camille Kuznik *  Wisconsin  78  77       155  +11   
T48 T45   Gia Feliciano *  Wisconsin  78  77       155  +11   
T48 T45   Sun Hwang  Rutgers  78  77       155  +11   
68 T49   Klara Wildhaber  Iowa  81  75       156  +12   

T48 T49   Montgomery Ferreira  Notre Dame  78  78       156  +12   
T15 T49   Amy Chu  Washington State  73  83       156  +12   
T21 T49   Carly Carter *  Wisconsin  74  82       156  +12   
T36 T49   Jessie Lin *  Washington State  76  80       156  +12   
T36 T49   Nicole Ciskowski  Wisconsin  76  80       156  +12   
T48 T49   Hanna Tanaka  Indiana  78  78       156  +12   
T44 T56   Pemika Arphamongkol  Colorado State  77  80       157  +13   
T48 T56   Megan Chou  SMU  78  79       157  +13   
T62 T56   Marina Mata  UC Davis  80  77       157  +13   
T55 T59   Sarah Busey  Old Dominion  79  79       158  +14   
T55 T59   Lea Zeitler  Iowa  79  79       158  +14   
T62 T59   Maggie Fernandez  Indiana  80  78       158  +14   
T44 T59   Elle Rastvortseva  UC Davis  77  81       158  +14   
T62 T63   Elsie Verhoeven  Old Dominion  80  80       160  +16   
T55 T63   Maddie Dittoe *  Indiana  79  81       160  +16   
T62 T63   Alexandra Tomita  UC Davis  80  80       160  +16   
T62 T66   Lilly Gentzkow *  Iowa  80  82       162  +18   
T48 T66   Linette Jun *  UC Davis  78  84       162  +18   
69 T66   Maeve Rossi  Rutgers  83  79       162  +18   

T62 69   Andrea Gomez Lloret  UC Davis  80  83       163  +19   
T70 -    Lucrezia Rossettin  Rutgers  D  80       -     -      
T70 -    Nicole Ewing *  Rutgers  D  D       -     -      
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Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Wisconsin +3 283 296 579

T1 Emily Lauterbach -3 72 69 141
T6 Vanessa Ho -1 70 73 143

T14 Mackenzie Hahn +3 70 77 147
T18 Chloe Chan +4 71 77 148
T49 Nicole Ciskowski +12 76 80 156

2 Old Dominion +5 296 285 581

T1 Leah Onosato -3 73 68 141
T1 Federica Torre -3 72 69 141
T1 Jana Melichova -3 72 69 141

T59 Sarah Busey +14 79 79 158
T63 Elsie Verhoeven +16 80 80 160

3 Washington State +9 294 291 585

5 Madelyn Gamble -2 74 68 142
T18 Emily Cadwell +4 75 73 148
T24 Darcy Habgood +5 76 73 149
T24 Jiye Ham +5 72 77 149
T49 Amy Chu +12 73 83 156

4 Notre Dame +12 299 289 588

T8 Madelyn Jones +1 75 70 145
T10 Chloe Schiavone +2 73 73 146
T18 Caroline Wrigley +4 76 72 148
T24 Lauren Beaudreau +5 75 74 149
T49 Montgomery Ferreira +12 78 78 156

5 SMU +15 291 300 591

T8 Kennedy Pedigo +1 73 72 145
T14 Serena Shah +3 71 76 147
T18 Katie James +4 72 76 148
T29 Ashley Chow +7 75 76 151
T56 Megan Chou +13 78 79 157

6 Grand Canyon +20 291 305 596

T10 Siripatsorn Patchana +2 72 74 146
T14 Payton Fehringer +3 71 76 147
T29 Carly Strole +7 73 78 151
T33 Tagiralani Luafalealo +8 75 77 152
T41 Alexis Linam +10 75 79 154

T7 Colorado State +22 302 296 598

T10 Lacey Uchida +2 76 70 146
T27 Sofia Torres +6 76 74 150
T33 Panchalika Arphamongkol +8 79 73 152
T33 Andrea Bergsdottir +8 73 79 152
T56 Pemika Arphamongkol +13 77 80 157

T7 Pepperdine +22 298 300 598

T14 Lion Higo +3 74 73 147
T29 Lauren Gomez +7 75 76 151
T33 Megan Dennis +8 75 77 152
T38 Milla Sagel +9 79 74 153
T45 Kaleiya Romero +11 74 81 155

9 Iowa +31 297 310 607

T10 Paula Miranda +2 67 79 146
T41 Morgan Goldstein +10 77 77 154
T41 Dana Lerner +10 74 80 154
T49 Klara Wildhaber +12 81 75 156
T59 Lea Zeitler +14 79 79 158

10 Indiana +36 308 304 612

T27 Aine Donegan +6 76 74 150
T33 Beatriz Junqueira +8 75 77 152
T41 Valerie Clancy +10 79 75 154
T49 Hanna Tanaka +12 78 78 156
T59 Maggie Fernandez +14 80 78 158

11 Rutgers +45 317 304 621

T29 Rikke Nordvik +7 77 74 151
T38 Leigha Devine +9 79 74 153
T45 Sun Hwang +11 78 77 155
T66 Maeve Rossi +18 83 79 162

70 Lucrezia Rossettin +8 0 80 80

12 UC Davis +47 308 315 623

T18 Naomi Danner +4 71 77 148
T56 Marina Mata +13 80 77 157
T59 Elle Rastvortseva +14 77 81 158
T63 Alexandra Tomita +16 80 80 160

69 Andrea Gomez Lloret +19 80 83 163
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 Tracy Lee (Wisconsin) 72 71 143

T18 Claire Albrecht (Notre Dame) 75 73 148

T38 Pilar Muguruza (Old Dominion) 76 77 153

T45 Camille Kuznik (Wisconsin) 78 77 155

T45 Gia Feliciano (Wisconsin) 78 77 155

T49 Carly Carter (Wisconsin) 74 82 156

T49 Jessie Lin (Washington State) 76 80 156

T63 Maddie Dittoe (Indiana) 79 81 160

T66 Linette Jun (UC Davis) 78 84 162

T66 Lilly Gentzkow (Iowa) 80 82 162

71 Nicole Ewing (Rutgers) 0 0 0

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Wisconsin 283 296 579 +3
2  Old Dominion 296 285 581 +5
3  Washington State 294 291 585 +9
4  Notre Dame 299 289 588 +12
5  SMU 291 300 591 +15
6  Grand Canyon 291 305 596 +20

T7  Colorado State 302 296 598 +22
T7  Pepperdine 298 300 598 +22
9  Iowa 297 310 607 +31
10  Indiana 308 304 612 +36
11  Rutgers 317 304 621 +45
12  UC Davis 308 315 623 +47

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Emily Lauterbach  Wisconsin 72  69  141  -3 
T1    Jana Melichova  Old Dominion 72  69  141  -3 
T1    Leah Onosato  Old Dominion 73  68  141  -3 
T1    Federica Torre  Old Dominion 72  69  141  -3 
5    Madelyn Gamble  Washington State 74  68  142  -2 
T6    Vanessa Ho  Wisconsin 70  73  143  -1 
T6    Tracy Lee *  Wisconsin 72  71  143  -1 
T8    Madelyn Jones  Notre Dame 75  70  145  +1 
T8    Kennedy Pedigo  SMU 73  72  145  +1 
T10    Paula Miranda  Iowa 67  79  146  +2 

T10    SiripatsornPatchana  Grand Canyon 72  74  146  +2 

T10    Chloe Schiavone  Notre Dame 73  73  146  +2 
T10    Lacey Uchida  Colorado State 76  70  146  +2 
T14    Payton Fehringer  Grand Canyon 71  76  147  +3 
T14    Mackenzie Hahn  Wisconsin 70  77  147  +3 
T14    Lion Higo  Pepperdine 74  73  147  +3 
T14    Serena Shah  SMU 71  76  147  +3 
T18    Claire Albrecht *  Notre Dame 75  73  148  +4 
T18    Emily Cadwell  Washington State 75  73  148  +4 
T18    Chloe Chan  Wisconsin 71  77  148  +4 
T18    Naomi Danner  UC Davis 71  77  148  +4 
T18    Katie James  SMU 72  76  148  +4 
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Hahn Wisconsin 2.90 -1 
K. Pedigo SMU 2.90 -1 
T. Lee Wisconsin 2.90 -1 
J. Melichova ODU 2.90 -1 
L. Onosato ODU 2.90 -1 
S. Torres Col. St. 2.90 -1 
L. Uchida Col. St. 3.00 E 
V. Ho Wisconsin 3.00 E 
C. Chan Wisconsin 3.00 E 
M. Gamble Wash. St. 3.00 E 
E. Cadwell Wash. St. 3.00 E 
S. Shah SMU 3.00 E 
P. Fehringer Grn Canyon 3.00 E 
E. Lauterbach Wisconsin 3.00 E 
J. Ham Wash. St. 3.00 E 
A. Chow SMU 3.10 +1 
V. Clancy Indiana 3.10 +1 
M. Jones ND 3.10 +1 
C. Albrecht ND 3.10 +1 
M. Dittoe Indiana 3.10 +1 
K. James SMU 3.10 +1 
P. Miranda Iowa 3.10 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
F. Torre ODU 3.81 -3 
M. Hahn Wisconsin 3.94 -1 
K. Pedigo SMU 4.00 E 
S. Patchana Grn Canyon 4.00 E 
L. Onosato ODU 4.00 E 
E. Lauterbach Wisconsin 4.00 E 
P. Miranda Iowa 4.00 E 
C. Kuznik Wisconsin 4.00 E 
V. Ho Wisconsin 4.00 E 
N. Danner UC Davis 4.00 E 
C. Schiavone ND 4.00 E 
L. Uchida Col. St. 4.00 E 
L. Gomez Pepperdine 4.06 +1 
L. Devine Rutgers 4.06 +1 
J. Ham Wash. St. 4.06 +1 
L. Beaudreau ND 4.06 +1 
M. Jones ND 4.13 +2 
P. Fehringer Grn Canyon 4.13 +2 
C. Albrecht ND 4.13 +2 
J. Melichova ODU 4.13 +2 
P. Muguruza ODU 4.13 +2 
C. Wrigley ND 4.13 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
L. Higo Pepperdine 4.60 -4 
J. Melichova ODU 4.60 -4 
M. Gamble Wash. St. 4.60 -4 
F. Torre ODU 4.70 -3 
A. Donegan Indiana 4.70 -3 
T. Lee Wisconsin 4.70 -3 
E. Lauterbach Wisconsin 4.70 -3 
G. Feliciano Wisconsin 4.80 -2 
L. Onosato ODU 4.80 -2 
D. Habgood Wash. St. 4.80 -2 
M. Jones ND 4.80 -2 
C. Strole Grn Canyon 4.80 -2 
T. Luafalealo Grn Canyon 4.90 -1 
M. Sagel Pepperdine 4.90 -1 
V. Ho Wisconsin 4.90 -1 
K. James SMU 4.90 -1 
S. Shah SMU 4.90 -1 
A. Chu Wash. St. 4.90 -1 
S. Patchana Grn Canyon 4.90 -1 
A. Gomez Lloret UC Davis 5.00 E 
S. Hwang Rutgers 5.00 E 
A. Bergsdottir Col. St. 5.00 E 

Birdies 
S. Patchana Grn Canyon 10
F. Torre ODU 10
M. Gamble Wash. St. 8
M. Hahn Wisconsin 8
S. Shah SMU 8
L. Beaudreau ND 7
J. Melichova ODU 7
L. Uchida Col. St. 7
V. Ho Wisconsin 6
K. Pedigo SMU 6
D. Lerner Iowa 6
M. Jones ND 6
L. Onosato ODU 6
D. Habgood Wash. St. 6
G. Feliciano Wisconsin 6
S. Torres Col. St. 5
A. Chow SMU 5
E. Lauterbach Wisconsin 5
P. Fehringer Grn Canyon 5
M. Ferreira ND 5
T. Luafalealo Grn Canyon 5
C. Strole Grn Canyon 5

Pars 
T. Lee Wisconsin 30
E. Lauterbach Wisconsin 29
R. Nordvik Rutgers 29
C. Chan Wisconsin 28
C. Schiavone ND 28
L. Onosato ODU 27
K. James SMU 26
C. Albrecht ND 26
V. Ho Wisconsin 26
N. Danner UC Davis 26
C. Wrigley ND 25
P. Muguruza ODU 25
L. Higo Pepperdine 25
J. Ham Wash. St. 25
P. Arphamongkol Col. St. 25
J. Melichova ODU 25
A. Linam Grn Canyon 25
L. Devine Rutgers 24
M. Jones ND 24
C. Kuznik Wisconsin 24
L. Gomez Pepperdine 24
E. Cadwell Wash. St. 24
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2021 Badger Invitational 75.54 69

2 2021 Badger Invitational 76.29 70

 

Total Average Scores
2021 Badger Invitational 75.91 139

 

University Ridge Golf Course: 2021 Badger Invitational
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 376     3 44 20 3   

2 5 492     24 38 6 2   

3 3 174     3 42 21 4   

4 4 354     2 39 24 4 1 

5 3 198     10 44 12 4   

6 5 540     5 34 25 5 1 

7 4 381     6 38 24 2   

8 3 168     7 42 19 2   

9 5 483     18 43 7 2   

10 4 378     2 39 26 3   

11 5 504     11 47 8 3 1 

12 3 161     6 41 22 1   

13 4 324     12 45 12 1   

14 4 358     6 45 17 1 1 

15 4 346     8 53 7 2   

16 5 533     7 44 14 3 2 

17 3 160     5 33 25 4 3 

18 4 372     7 36 21 6   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 160 +0.53 

4 4 354 +0.47 

6 5 540 +0.47 

10 4 378 +0.43 

3 3 174 +0.37 

18 4 372 +0.37 

1 4 376 +0.33 

7 4 381 +0.31 

16 5 533 +0.27 

12 3 161 +0.26 

14 4 358 +0.23 

8 3 168 +0.23 

5 3 198 +0.14 

11 5 504 +0.10 

15 4 346 +0.04 

13 4 324 +0.03 

9 5 483 -0.10 

2 5 492 -0.20 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 376 +0.42 

4 4 354 +0.42 

10 4 378 +0.38 

5 3 198 +0.30 

18 4 372 +0.30 

12 3 161 +0.29 

17 3 160 +0.28 

3 3 174 +0.22 

8 3 168 +0.22 

16 5 533 +0.19 

7 4 381 +0.17 

6 5 540 +0.14 

13 4 324 +0.14 

11 5 504 +0.07 

14 4 358 +0.03 

15 4 346 +0.01 

9 5 483 +0.00 

2 5 492 -0.06 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 160 +0.53 

4 4 354 +0.47 

6 5 540 +0.47 

10 4 378 +0.43 

3 3 174 +0.37 

18 4 372 +0.37 

1 4 376 +0.33 

7 4 381 +0.31 

16 5 533 +0.27 

12 3 161 +0.26 

14 4 358 +0.23 

8 3 168 +0.23 

5 3 198 +0.14 

11 5 504 +0.10 

15 4 346 +0.04 

13 4 324 +0.03 

9 5 483 -0.10 

2 5 492 -0.20 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 376     6 82 44 7   

2 5 492     41 78 17 3   

3 3 174     12 84 34 8 1 

4 4 354     8 75 44 10 2 

5 3 198     12 89 33 5   

6 5 540     11 82 39 6 1 

7 4 381     12 85 39 2 1 

8 3 168     10 93 31 5   

9 5 483     31 86 20 2   

10 4 378     7 78 46 7 1 

11 5 504     26 86 19 6 2 

12 3 161     12 80 44 3   

13 4 324     21 87 29 2   

14 4 358     16 95 24 2 2 

15 4 346     17 103 17 2   

16 5 533     19 81 29 8 2 

17 3 160     12 74 41 9 3 

18 4 372     10 79 43 7   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24075&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

